
 
 

TRANSPORTATION SERVICE 
 
 

Available on demand with advance booking, we provide limousine services with a fleet of luxury 
and comfortable vehicles from the hotel. 

 
 

 
TYPE OF CAR 

 
HOTEL - CAT BI 

 
HOTEL - HA LONG 

 
HOTEL - HA NOI 

WITHIN 

HAI PHONG CITY 

(within 5 hours & 50km) 

 
ADDITIONAL KM 

(per KM) 

 
WAITING TIME 

(per Hour) 

 
4 seat 

 
350,000 

 
1,500,000 

 
2,500,000 

 
1,500,000 

 
50,000 

 
120,000 

 
7 seat 

 
500,000 

 
1,800,000 

 
2,800,000 

 
1,800,000 

 
50,000 

 
120,000 

 
16 seat 

 
800,000 

 
2,400,000 

 
3,700,000 

 
2,400,000 

 
70,000 

 
120,000 

 
• Prices are in Vietnam Dong and inclusive of toll fee, parking fee, tax and service charges. 

• Reservation is required in advance and at least 24 hours for transfer arrangement. 

• A fee of 100% of the total charge will be applied to any cancellation received less than 3 (three) 

hours prior to the pick up/ drop off time. 
• An airport waiting fee will be applied from the 2nd hour onwards. 

City bicycles are available for your own exploration. These come with a helmet and city 

map. Our Guest Service Team will be happy to prepare these for you upon request and at 

no additional cost. The service will be handled on a first come, first served basis. 
 

+84 225 382 7827 

  

mailto:haiphong@avanihotels.com

