

## TRANSPORTATION SERVICE



Available on demand with advance booking, we provide limousine services with a fleet of luxury and comfortable vehicles from the hotel.

TYPE OF CAR	HOTEL - CAT BI	HOTEL - HA LONG	HOTEL - HA NOI	WITHIN HAI PHONG CITY (within 5 hours & 50km)	ADDITIONAL KM (per KM)	WAITING TIME (per Hour)
4 seat	350,000	1,500,000	2,500,000	1,500,000	50,000	120,000
7 seat	500,000	1,800,000	2,800,000	1,800,000	50,000	120,000
16 seat	800,000	2,400,000	3,700,000	2,400,000	70,000	120,000

- Prices are in Vietnam Dong and inclusive of toll fee, parking fee, tax and service charges.
- Reservation is required in advance and at least 24 hours for transfer arrangement.
- A fee of 100% of the total charge will be applied to any cancellation received less than 3 (three) hours prior to the pick up/ drop off time.
- An airport waiting fee will be applied from the 2nd hour onwards.

City bicycles are available for your own exploration. These come with a helmet and city map. Our Guest Service Team will be happy to prepare these for you upon request and at no additional cost. The service will be handled on a first come, first served basis.

**4**+84 225 382 7827